

Bhagwan Bandu Dhanvade
V.s.
state of Maharashtra etc. 12

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 17, 18 IN
Reg.C.S. No. 227/2025

Time granted till next date and filed.

Vita.
Date: 09.10.2025

(A. R. Malvade)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita