

Bhagwan Bandu Dhanvade
Vs.
state of Maharashtra etc. 12

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 49, 50 IN
Reg.C.S. No. 227/2025

Production allowed and Filed.

Vita.
Date: 04.05.2026

(A. R. Malvade)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita